Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

Alison Lunde Secretary P. O. Bo Frankfort, KY (502) 56 http://www.	of State 5x 1150 40602-1150 54-3490	Annual Report Online Filing	ARP
Company:MURRAY-CALLOWAY COUNTY EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICE, INC.Company ID:0605460State of origin:KentuckyFormation date:2/8/2005 12:00:00 AMDate filed:4/24/2015 11:54:00 AMFee:\$15.00			
Principal Office			
803 POPLAR STREET MURRAY, KY 42071			
Registered Agent Name/Address			
WILLIAM C. ADA 291 MAIN STRE P.O. BOX 1419 MURRAY, KY 42			JCR
Current Officers			
CEO	JERRY PENNER	803 POPLAR STREET,MURRAY,KY	42071
Directors	E Stall	VIDE EN ASSA	
Director Director Director Director Director Director Director Director Director Director Director Director	Steve Owens Judge Larry Elkins Dr Yancey Watkins Carolyn Marcum Tony Page Dr Robin Floyd Loretta Jobs Lisa Shoemaker Ed Davis Mayor Jack Rose Marti Erwin	803 POPLAR STREET, MURRAY, KY 91 Aster Dr, Murray, KY 42071 803 N 20th Street, Murray, KY 42071 915 Sycamore St, Murray, KY 42071 125 Queens Way, Murray, KY 42071 301 N. 12th St., Murray, KY 42071 45 Astoria Ct., Murray, KY 42071 1513 Chaucer Dr., Murray, KY 42071 1616 The Lane, Murray, KY 42071 1615 Kandi Kay Ln., Murray, KY 4207	71 1 1
Signatures Signature	Jorny Donn	or	
Title	Jerry Penn CEO		